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名　　　　　　　　称

型　　　　　　　　式

呼　　　　　　　　径

フ ラ ン ジ 規 格

最　　高　　圧　　力

最　　高　　温　　度

水　　圧　　試　　験

気　　密　　試　　験

GF6103-1A

ガスケット4

1

2

3

ボデー

カバー

ガラス

6

5

7 スプリング
ワッシャ

クッション

ボルト

2

1

2

2

2

111

9

10

1

1

8

支持金具

SUS316

ピン

フラッパー

スプリング

SUS316

1

強化ガラス

PTFE

PTFE

0.98 MPaG

150 ℃

1.96 MPaG

SUS316

SUS316

GK20FPH2F

GK20FPH2F

SS400

SCPH2

S45C

SWRH
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